
Witton Gilbert Primary School 
Class: CLASS 4    Timetable 2023-2024 

 
 AM1  

8.45-9.15 
 

AM2 
9.15-10.15 

AM3 
10.15-10:45 

10.45-
11.00 

AM4 
11.00 – 12.00 

12:10-
13.10 

PM1 
13:15-
13:30 

PM2 
13:30-14:30 

PM3 
14:30-15:15 

M
o

n
 

TT 
Rockstars/
Spag.com/

Lexia  

 
English 

Guided 
Reading 

Reading 
Express  

Whole Class 

B
re

ak
 

 

 
Maths 

Lu
n

ch
  

 
Spelling 

 
Computing  

Handwriting
/ Reading 

with adult/ 
TT Rockstars 

 
Wellbeing 
Activities 

Tu
es

 TT 
Rockstars/ 
 Assembly 

 

 
KS2 

Assembly 

 
English 

 

 
PE(Swimming) 

10:50-12:30 

 
Spelling 

 
Science  

 
Wellbeing 
Activities 

W
ed

 TT 
Rockstars/
Spag.com/

Lexia 

 
English 

Guided 
Reading 

Reading Express 
Comprehension 

 
Maths 

 

 
MFL 

 
PE & 

Wellbeing Yoga 
 

Th
u

r 

TT 
Rockstars/
Spag.com/

Lexia 

 
English 

 

Guided 
Reading 

Reading Test 
Practice 

 
Maths  

 

 
Spelling 

 
Alternate weeks 

RE/ART 
 

 
Music 

 

Fr
i 

TT 
Rockstars/
Spag.com/

Lexia 

 
Maths 

Guided 
Reading 

RfP – Listen to 
readers 

 
PSHE   

Sp
el

lin
g 

  
History/ 

Geography  
 

KS2 
Assembly 

14:40-
15:00  

 
Wellbeing 
Activities 

 


