Witton Gilbert Primary School

Class: CLASS 4

Timetable 2023-2024

	AM1 8.45-9.15	AM2 9.15-10.15	AM3 10.15-10:45	10.45- 11.00			12:10- 13.10	PM1 13:15- 13:30	PM2 13:30-14:30	PM3 14:30-15:15	
Mon	TT Rockstars/ Spag.com/ Lexia	English	Guided Reading Reading Express Whole Class		Math	S		Spelling	Computing	Handwriting / Reading with adult/ TT Rockstars	Wellbeing Activities
Tues	TT Rockstars/ Assembly	KS2 Assembly	English		PE(Swimming) 10:50-12:30			Spelling	Science		Wellbeing Activities
Wed	TT Rockstars/ Spag.com/ Lexia	English Guided Reading Reading Express Comprehension		Break	Maths		Lunch	MFL		PE & Wellbeing Yoga	
Thur	TT Rockstars/ Spag.com/ Lexia	English	Guided glish Reading Reading Test Practice		Maths			Spelling Alternate weeks RE/ART		Music	
Fri	TT Rockstars/ Spag.com/ Lexia	Maths	Guided Reading RfP – Listen to readers		Spelling			History/ Geography		KS2 Assembly 14:40- 15:00	Wellbeing Activities

